Timetables for Bradford Service Number X11

Valid from 20/05/2024 until further notice

X11: Bradford - Leeds

Monday to Friday

Service No.:

Notes:

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Leeds Old Road Woodhall Road

Stop code: 450027906

Pudsey Bus Station [D] dep

Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [E]
Stop code: 450026243

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010870

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450010988

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]

Stop code: 450012506

Service No.:

Notes:

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Leeds Old Road Woodhall Road
Stop code: 450027906

Pudsey Bus Station [D] dep
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [E]
Stop code: 450026243

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010870

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450010988

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506
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1311



Service No.:
Notes:

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Leeds Old Road Woodhall Road
Stop code: 450027906

Pudsey Bus Station [D] dep
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [E]
Stop code: 450026243

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010870

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450010988

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

Service No.:
Notes:

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Leeds Old Road Woodhall Road
Stop code: 450027906

Pudsey Bus Station [D] dep
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [E]
Stop code: 450026243

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010870

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450010988

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

X11
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Service No.:
Notes:

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Leeds Old Road Woodhall Road
Stop code: 450027906

Pudsey Bus Station [D] dep
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [E]
Stop code: 450026243

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010870

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450010988

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

X11: Leeds - Bradford

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450012367

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010872

Pudsey Bus Station [D]
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [F]
Stop code: 450026244

Bradford Moor
Stop code: 450013516

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

X11
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0720
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0749

0758

0805

0821
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Service No.:

Notes:

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450012367

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010872

Pudsey Bus Station [D]
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [F]
Stop code: 450026244

Bradford Moor
Stop code: 450013516

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Service No.:

Notes:

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450012367

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010872

Pudsey Bus Station [D]
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [F]
Stop code: 450026244

Bradford Moor
Stop code: 450013516

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

X11

1004

1014
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1029

1044

1059

X11

1245

1256

1303

1311

1327

1343

X11
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1402
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X11
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X11

1353

1404

1411

1419

1436

1453

X11

1140

1150

1157

1205

1220

1236

X11

1425

1438

1445

1454

1512

1532

X11

1215

1226

1233

1241

1257

1313
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1458

1511

1518

1527

1545

1605



Service No.:
Notes:

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450012367

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010872

Pudsey Bus Station [D]
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [F]
Stop code: 450026244

Bradford Moor
Stop code: 450013516

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

Service No.:

Notes:

Leeds The Headrow [Civic L]
Stop code: 450012506

Armley Branch Road
Stop code: 450012367

Swinnow Ryecroft Dve
Stop code: 450010872

Pudsey Bus Station [D]
Stop code: 450026242

Pudsey Bus Station [F]
Stop code: 450026244

Bradford Moor
Stop code: 450013516

Bridge Street B1
Stop code: 450032355

X11

1537

1550

1558

1608

1625

1645

X11

1616

1631
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